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Hollywood Hills Modern Ranch
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7547 WOODROW WILSON DR
Tuesday 7/25 11am-2pm

REDUCED! MOTIVATD SELLER! Single level Custom pool with a great yard/patio and BBQ area.
4 bedroom 3 bath Entertainers dream home in the Private. WWW.7547WOODROWWILSON.
Hollywood Hills. Very private with Chefs open COM

kitchen, great flow of rooms and expansive living room.

Offered At $2,150,000

EDEN ESCAMILLA 9454 Wilshire Blvd #617
Beverly Hills
310-283-4166
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COLDWELL WESTWOOD - CENTURY CITY | $1,495,000
—tLlins 10660 WILSHIRE BLVD #609, OPEN TUESDAY 11 - 2

Rear facing 3bd + 3.5ba corner unit with 2,426 sfl Wood floors, recessed lighting.

Sleek newer kitchen. Boasts an open concept floor plan & big views! Living room has

wall of built-ins & large balcony. Spacious dining area. Roomy master suite, huge walk-

in closet, separate vanity area & Century City views! Master bath has separate tub

& frameless shower door. Full service Wilshire Manning. Luxury amenities include a Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo

resort style pool & spa, fitness center & social rm. 24hr security & valet. 310-777-6213
mark@markrogo.com

lynn@markrogo.com
CalBRE#01423795

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
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coLDWeELL
BANKER B

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

SANTA MONICA | $9,998,000
877 WOODACRES RD, July 25 11 AM-2:30 PM

First time ever on the market! Apx. 38,000 sqft FLAT property of a scale rarely seen

in Santa Monica, located on a most coveted street. The charming 4 bedroom, 3 bath
Mid-Century Ranch home is bright, cheerful and in good condition. This inviting abode
opens out onto a huge, sprawling, sunny, park-like yard featuring many beautiful spec-
imen and fruit trees. A flat lot of this size presents limitless possibilities. Seller requests
that no photos be taken of the home’s interior. OPEN UNTIL 2:30 PM

TUESDAY, JULY 25, 2017 | 127

Mickey Kessler

310-367-2322
mkessler@verizon.net

CalBRE#01088842
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COLDWELL HOLLYWOOD HILLS EAST | $1,599,000
BANKERO 5911 CANYON HEIGHTS LN, Tues 11-2:00 & Sun 2-5:00

New Price! 3+2.5. 1,734 SF/8,216SF Lot/assessor. Circa 1955 completely re-imagined
by designer of 5 star resorts as her personal residence. Entry courtyard has built-in
seating and fire pit w/fountain. Walls of glass and a deck with tranquil views of green-
ery and hills. Gourmet entertainer's kitchen has two center islands, custom walnut

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

cabinetry, high-end European appliances. Luxe master from the best 5-star hotel suite Paul Kellogg
w/huge stall shower, soaking tub and private sun deck. 310-729-1371
PKellogg@coldwellbanker.com

CalBRE#01212345

www.5911CynHtsLn.com



130 | TUESDAY, JULY 25, 2017 THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | OPEN HOUSES

<
(<P}
>
<
>_
3
o




THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JULY 25, 2017 | 131

0]
=
C
Y
@)
O
2




